*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 06/05/2018
06/05/2018: Event la Masters Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 58.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 201 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Bubbles Dog 55.57 0.00
06/05/2018: Event 1b Masters Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 58.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
301 Bushell, B (WDOC) Dunsfold Swing Sister DQ
06/05/2018: Event 1c Masters Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 402 White, L Jenhill Perfect Run 48.32 0.00
2 Q 403 Tilley, A Bordarita Did Ya See Me 54.75 0.00
3 401 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite 44.47 5 5.00
06/05/2018: Event 1d Masters Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 508 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner 37.88 0.00
2 Q 511 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility) Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) 39.32 0.00
3 Q 509 Rose, S Brescot Eternal Flame 39.78 0.00
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CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 06/05/2018
4 510 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility) Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket 36.15 5 5.00
5 507 Mclintosh, H Raffi 42.00 10 10.00
502 Schnider, M Inaword Chlo DQ
503 Gavin, P No Fear in Love DQ
505 Stockman, S (ADCV) Jeti Knight DQ
504 Gentle, S Milangimbi lilac twist DQ
501 Conder, K (Metro) Guirmere Will
506 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Scouts Honour DQ
512 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Gyp WD/ABS
513 Diamond, H Beladele Diamond Dee DQ
06/05/2018: Event 1e Masters Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 602 Millard, K Alfoxton Psycho Killer 43.92 15 15.00
601 Sleeth, C Bluegrace Sea Calling DQ
06/05/2018: Event 2a Excellent Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 603 Howard, K Rogue 39.93 0.00
06/05/2018: Event 2b Excellent Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 516 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
2 515 Baldwin, J
517 Retford, L (Frankston)
514 Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
518 OGrady, V (Warrnambool)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Rozate Ruby Jewel
Milangimbi Hot N Spicy
ByeByeBuddy
Yeoville Dragonheart

Matildaogrady

DATE: 06/05/2018

Dog's Time
32.18
42.94

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00

5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 2c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility

404 Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name

Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 2d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT 0.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility

Place/Qual

1 302 Dunn, N

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name

Zalucha Mr Mega

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

47.25

Course Faults

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00

06/05/2018: Event 2e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT 0.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility

Place/Qual

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

06/05/2018: Event 3a Novice Agility

Peter Buykx

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 64.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name

DATE: 06/05/2018

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

06/05/2018: Event 3b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT 0.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility

Place/Qual

1 Q 303 Macfarlane, K (CDOC)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name

KQRAC The Fashion Piece

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

41.66

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

06/05/2018: Event 3c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT 0.00

Novice Agility

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
405 Hall, K (ADCV)
407 Tilley, A
406 Murphy, M (Warrnambool)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name

Warrabala Mountain Spruce
Bordarita Run Like The Wind

Mujindta Venus Moon

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

Course Faults

06/05/2018: Event 3d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 58.00; ROT 0.00

Novice Agility

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 524 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
2 Q 529 Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
3 521 Mucha, E (Ballaarat)
4 520 Benda, T (Ballaarat)
5 522 Retford, L (Frankston)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Trigger
Bel Adele Cruise Control
Bluemoon Kai
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al)

ActionJackson

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
25.99
36.63
33.26
41.60
41.68

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
5 5.00
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CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

DATE: 06/05/2018

528 Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility) Elzscot Star of the Universe DQ
527 Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A Elzscot Stardust Wonder DQ
526 Millard, K Sharam Heaven Sent WD/ABS
523 OGrady, V (Warrnambool) Pipogrady DQ
519 Ross, Y (Ballaarat) Majella DQ
525 Mussett, L Hotoz Time Bandit DQ
535 Yeap, K (Action Dogs Victoria) Armahani Heliodorr Halu DQ
530 Kennels, B (K9 Agility) llloura Jem DQ
06/05/2018: Event 3e Novice Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
604 Convery, P Morningmyst Logan's Run DQ
605 Daley, S Borregoperro Bucks Party DQ
06/05/2018: Event 7a Masters Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 602 Millard, K Alfoxton Psycho Killer 53.29 15 15.00
601 Sleeth, C Bluegrace Sea Calling WD/ABS
06/05/2018: Event 7b Masters Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT 0.00
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Place/Qual
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CAT# Handler (Club)

510 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)
508 Milner, G (K9 Agility)
502 Schnider, M

504 Gentle, S

505 Stockman, S (ADCV)
506 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
509 Rose, S

512 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)
511 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)
531 Claughton, A

507 Mcintosh, H

503 Gavin, P

501 Conder, K (Metro)

513 Diamond, H

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc
Pedigree Name
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
Guirmere Rum Runner
Inaword Chlo
Milangimbi lilac twist
Jeti Knight
Scouts Honour
Brescot Eternal Flame
llloura Gyp
Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
Black Magic Macey
Raffi
No Fear in Love
Guirmere Will

Beladele Diamond Dee

DATE: 06/05/2018
Dog's Time Course Faults

38.45

42.80

45.53

54.27

45.62 5

59.52 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 7c

Masters Agility

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

401 James, C (ADCV)
402 White, L
403 Tilley, A

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name
Heidi Lite
Jenhill Perfect Run

Bordarita Did Ya See Me

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
50.95
56.37
52.61 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5.00

06/05/2018: Event 7d

Masters Agility

Peter Buykx

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 06/05/2018
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
301 Bushell, B (WDOC) Dunsfold Swing Sister DQ
06/05/2018: Event 7e Masters Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 201 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Bubbles Dog 66.63 0.00
06/05/2018: Event 8a Excellent Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
06/05/2018: Event 8b Excellent Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 302 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega 51.13 0.00
06/05/2018: Event 8c Excellent Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
404 Kennels, B (K9 Agility) Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy DQ
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CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 06/05/2018

06/05/2018: Event 8d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT 0.00

Excellent Agility

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 515 Baldwin, J
2 517 Retford, L (Frankston)
514 Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
516 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
518 OGrady, V (Warrnambool)

Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Milangimbi Hot N Spicy 60.75 5
ByeByeBuddy 126.90 5
Yeoville Dragonheart

Rozate Ruby Jewel

Matildaogrady

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 8e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT 0.00

Excellent Agility

Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
1 Q 603 Howard, K Rogue 48.59 0.00
06/05/2018: Event 9a Novice Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT 0.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
1 604 Convery, P Morningmyst Logan's Run 41.33 10 10.00
605 Daley, S Borregoperro Bucks Party WD/ABS
06/05/2018: Event 9b Novice Agility Peter Buykx STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT#H

1 Q 529
2 523
3 522
4 521
528
527
526
519
524
525
520
535
530

Handler (Club)

Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
OGrady, V (Warrnambool)
Retford, L (Frankston)

Mucha, E (Ballaarat)
Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility)
Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A
Millard, K

Ross, Y (Ballaarat)

Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Mussett, L

Benda, T (Ballaarat)

Yeap, K (Action Dogs Victoria)
Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Bel Adele Cruise Control
Pipogrady
ActionJackson
Bluemoon Kai
Elzscot Star of the Universe
Elzscot Stardust Wonder
Sharam Heaven Sent
Majella
Trigger
Hotoz Time Bandit
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al)
Armahani Heliodorr Halu

llloura Jem

DATE: 06/05/2018

Dog's Time
35.31
29.16
45.16
35.82

Course Faults

15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
5.00
5.00
15.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 9¢c

Novice Agility

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual
405
407
406

CAT# Handler (Club)

Hall, K (ADCV)
Tilley, A
Murphy, M (Warrnambool)

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name

Warrabala Mountain Spruce
Bordarita Run Like The Wind

Mujindta Venus Moon

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 9d

Novice Agility

Peter Buykx

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

303 Macfarlane, K (CDOC)

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name

KQRAC The Fashion Piece

DATE: 06/05/2018

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 9e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT 0.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility

Place/Qual

Peter Buykx

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

06/05/2018: Event 4a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 42.00; ROT 0.00

Excellent Jumping

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 606 Annells, K (Blue Lake (BLODC))
2 602 Millard, K
3 607 Fulton, J

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Oscar
Alfoxton Psycho Killer

Aranybajnok Hunt Master

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
38.39
29.13 15
46.16 15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
15.00
19.16

06/05/2018: Event 4b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 40.00; ROT 0.00

Excellent Jumping

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 532 Stockman, G
2 Q 515 Baldwin, J
3 Q 522 Retford, L (Frankston)
519 Ross, Y (Ballaarat)
520 Benda, T (Ballaarat)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Kiwi Lani
Milangimbi Hot N Spicy
ActionJackson
Majella

Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al)

STATUS : FINALISED
Dog's Time  Course Faults

30.23

32.39

33.74

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
DQ
DQ
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CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 06/05/2018
517 Retford, L (Frankston) ByeByeBuddy DQ
533 Stockman, S (ADCV) Avenglenn Shay DQ
534 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) ILLOURA TOTO WD/ABS
06/05/2018: Event 4c Excellent Jumping Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 42.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 407 Tilley, A Bordarita Run Like The Wind 28.39 5 5.00
406 Murphy, M (Warrnambool) Mujindta Venus Moon DQ
408 Cameron, R (CDOC) Kalan High Society WD/ABS
06/05/2018: Event 4d Excellent Jumping Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 304 Windlow, P (WDOC) Daventri Soldier Windlow 45.60 0 1.60
06/05/2018: Event 4e Excellent Jumping Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.60; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
06/05/2018: Event 5a Novice Jumping Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT 0.00
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 202 Gunther, A (K9 Agility)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Montaires Kookla

DATE: 06/05/2018

Dog's Time

39.42

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00

06/05/2018: Event 5b Novice Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 39.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 303 Macfarlane, K (CDOC)
2 305 Collins, A (Ballaarat)
307 Byrne, K
306 Byrne, K

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
KQRAC The Fashion Piece

Nawlene Maya

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
28.40
31.66

TORQUELA LADY CYNDI FITZMELTON

TORQUELA HAMISH MCFLYNN

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

5 5.00
DQ
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 5c¢ Novice Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 37.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 410 Stockman, S (ADCV)
2 409 lervasi, K (Warrnambool)

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name

Tisman My Manu

Grozbolt Tulani

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
21.98
28.42

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
10 10.00

06/05/2018: Event 5d Novice Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 35.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 523 OGrady, V (Warrnambool)
2 Q 525 Mussett, L
3 Q 538

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Pipogrady

Hotoz Time Bandit

Kearney, R (Labrador Retriever Club of Victoria) Zenchel Fromelles Honour

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
18.10
25.38
26.22

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
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527 Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A
521 Mucha, E (Ballaarat)

535 Yeap, K (Action Dogs Victoria)
536 Mackay, J

537 Sleeth, C

526 Millard, K

539 Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A
530 Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

540 Diamond, H

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc
Elzscot Stardust Wonder
Bluemoon Kai
Armahani Heliodorr Halu
Killarah Shadowed Hero
Riversong Melody
Sharam Heaven Sent
Glenmave Full Circle
llloura Jem

Beladele Endless Echo

DATE: 06/05/2018

21.69 5 5.00

20.17 6 6.00

28.98 10 10.00

36.62 15 16.62

28.56 0.00 DQ

WD/ABS

28.43 0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 5e

Novice Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 37.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

604 Convery, P
608 Baldwin, J
605 Daley, S

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Morningmyst Logan's Run
Madhouse New Kinda Cool

Borregoperro Bucks Party

STATUS : FINALISED

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ

Dog's Time

06/05/2018: Event 6a

Masters Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual
1

CAT# Handler (Club)

603 Howard, K
601 Sleeth, C

Annette Claughton

Pedigree Name
Rogue

Bluegrace Sea Calling

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
45.74 1.74

WD/ABS

06/05/2018: Event 6b

Masters Jumping

Annette Claughton

STATUS : FINALISED

Generated by www.k9entries.com 07/05/2018 08:09:47 am



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 42.00; ROT 0.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

Q

1
2 Q
3
4

502
505
511
513
542
504
518
510
528
512
541
516
509
506
524
508
503
501
514
507
529

Schnider, A

Stockman, S (ADCV)
Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)
Diamond, H

Cameron, R (CDOC)

Gentle, S

OGrady, V (Warrnambool)
Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility)
Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility)
Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)
Fulton, J (Warrnambool)
Mahoney, S (K9 Agility)
Rose, S

Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria)
Milner, G (K9 Agility)

Gavin, P

Conder, K (Metro)

Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC)
Mclintosh, H

Kennels, B (K9 Agility)

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Inaword Chlo

Jeti Knight

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA)
Beladele Diamond Dee
Guirmere Lucky Jet
Milangimbi lilac twist
Matildaogrady

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
Elzscot Star of the Universe
llloura Gyp

KellynotGemma

Rozate Ruby Jewel

Brescot Eternal Flame
Scouts Honour

Trigger

Guirmere Rum Runner

No Fear in Love

Guirmere Will

Yeoville Dragonheart

Raffi

Bel Adele Cruise Control

DATE: 06/05/2018

Dog's Time Course Faults
32.46
36.72
35.69 5
38.58 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

5.00
10.00

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 6¢

Masters Jumping

Annette Claughton

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT 0.00

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

DATE: 06/05/2018

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 401 James, C (ADCV) Heidi Lite 40.80 0.00
405 Hall, K (ADCV) Warrabala Mountain Spruce DQ
404 Kennels, B (K9 Agility) Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy DQ
06/05/2018: Event 6d Masters Jumping Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
302 Dunn, N Zalucha Mr Mega DQ
308 Windlow, P (WDOC) Daventri Midnight Dash DQ
301 Bushell, B (WDOC) Dunsfold Swing Sister DQ
06/05/2018: Event 6e Masters Jumping Annette Claughton STATUS : FINALISED
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 203 Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria) Tuppence Dog 49.73 1.73

06/05/2018: Event 10a Excellent Jumping
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 42.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

06/05/2018: Event 10b Excellent Jumping

Roger Padfield

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 42.00; ROT 0.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

304 Windlow, P (WDOC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 06/05/2018

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Daventri Soldier Windlow

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 10c Excellent Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 40.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 407 Tilley, A
406 Murphy, M (Warrnambool)
408 Cameron, R (CDOC)

Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Bordarita Run Like The Wind 22.91
Mujindta Venus Moon

Kalan High Society

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

DQ
WD/ABS

06/05/2018: Event 10d Excellent Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 38.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 532 Stockman, G

2 Q 515 Baldwin, J

3 Q 519 Ross, Y (Ballaarat)

4 522 Retford, L (Frankston)

5 520 Benda, T (Ballaarat)
517 Retford, L (Frankston)
533 Stockman, S (ADCV)
534 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility)

Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Kiwi Lani 27.33

Milangimbi Hot N Spicy 30.44

Majella 34.91
ActionJackson 26.31 5
Finnesse Aim and Fire (Al) 27.82 5
ByeByeBuddy

Avenglenn Shay
ILLOURA TOTO

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00
DQ
DQ

WD/ABS

06/05/2018: Event 10e Excellent Jumping

Roger Padfield STATUS : FINALISED
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 40.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual

1

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

602 Millard, K
607 Fulton, J
606 Annells, K (Blue Lake (BLODC))

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Alfoxton Psycho Killer
Aranybajnok Hunt Master

Oscar

DATE: 06/05/2018

Dog's Time Course Faults

24.29

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

06/05/2018: Event 11a

Novice Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 39.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual

1
2

Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

604 Convery, P
608 Baldwin, J
605 Daley, S

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Morningmyst Logan's Run
Madhouse New Kinda Cool

Borregoperro Bucks Party

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
29.43
18.85 10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

10.00

WD/ABS

06/05/2018: Event 11b

Novice Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 37.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

Q
Q

CAT# Handler (Club)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

521 Mucha, E (Ballaarat) Bluemoon Kai

525 Mussett, L Hotoz Time Bandit

538 Kearney, R (Labrador Retriever Club of Victoria) Zenchel Fromelles Honour
539 Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A Glenmave Full Circle

530 Kennels, B (K9 Agility) llloura Jem

527 Zuccon & Samuel Yorke, A Elzscot Stardust Wonder
526 Millard, K Sharam Heaven Sent

535 Yeap, K (Action Dogs Victoria) Armahani Heliodorr Halu

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time Course Faults
18.24
28.33
26.63 5
29.29 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5.00
5.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
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523
537
536
540

OGrady, V (Warrnambool)
Sleeth, C
Mackay, J

Diamond, H

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc
Pipogrady
Riversong Melody
Killarah Shadowed Hero

Beladele Endless Echo

DATE: 06/05/2018

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 11c

Novice Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 39.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual

1 409
410

CAT# Handler (Club)

lervasi, K (Warrnambool)

Stockman, S (ADCV)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

Grozbolt Tulani

Tisman My Manu

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

23.95

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10 10.00

DQ

06/05/2018: Event 11d

Novice Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 41.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual
1 303
2 306
305
307

CAT# Handler (Club)

Macfarlane, K (CDOC)
Byrne, K

Collins, A (Ballaarat)
Byrne, K

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
KQRAC The Fashion Piece
TORQUELA HAMISH MCFLYNN

Nawlene Maya

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time
36.91
47.43

TORQUELA LADY CYNDI FITZMELTON

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5 5.00
10 16.43
DQ
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 11e

Novice Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 41.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual
1 202

CAT# Handler (Club)

Gunther, A (K9 Agility)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

Montaires Kookla

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

39.74

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00
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CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

DATE: 06/05/2018

06/05/2018: Event 12a

Masters Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual
1 Q 203

CAT# Handler (Club)

Jewell, M (Action Dogs Victoria)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name

Tuppence Dog

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

47.02

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

06/05/2018: Event 12b

Masters Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 48.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual
1 302
2 308
3 301

CAT# Handler (Club)
Dunn, N

Windlow, P (WDOC)
Bushell, B (WDOC)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Zalucha Mr Mega
Daventri Midnight Dash
Dunsfold Swing Sister

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults
48.64
49.01
52.31

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.64
1.01
4.31

06/05/2018: Event 12¢

Masters Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual
1 Q 404
405
401

CAT# Handler (Club)

Kennels, B (K9 Agility)
Hall, K (ADCV)
James, C (ADCV)

Roger Padfield

Pedigree Name
Bel Adele Xtreme Xtacy
Warrabala Mountain Spruce

Heidi Lite

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time  Course Faults

31.12

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
DQ

06/05/2018: Event 12d

Masters Jumping

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT 0.00

Roger Padfield

STATUS : FINALISED
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CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc DATE: 06/05/2018

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 510 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility) Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket 28.90 0.00
2 Q 502 Schnider, A Inaword Chlo 31.08 0.00
3 Q 508 Milner, G (K9 Agility) Guirmere Rum Runner 32.00 0.00
4 Q 509 Rose, S Brescot Eternal Flame 32.46 0.00
5 Q 503 Gavin, P No Fear in Love 34.71 0.00
6 511 Kisielnicki, G (K9 Agility) Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (IMP USA) 29.74 10 10.00
7 524 Attard, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Trigger 34.74 10 10.00
8 505 Stockman, S (ADCV) Jeti Knight 36.11 10 10.00
9 529 Kennels, B (K9 Agility) Bel Adele Cruise Control 42.10 10 10.00
507 Mclintosh, H Raffi DQ
513 Diamond, H Beladele Diamond Dee DQ
512 Mitchell, D (K9 Agility) llloura Gyp WD/ABS
528 Kinghorn, J (K9 Agility) Elzscot Star of the Universe DQ
504 Gentle, S Milangimbi lilac twist DQ
506 Ward, P (Action Dogs Victoria) Scouts Honour DQ
531 Claughton, A Black Magic Macey DQ
518 OGrady, V (Warrnambool) Matildaogrady DQ
501 Conder, K (Metro) Guirmere Will DQ
542 Cameron, R (CDOC) Guirmere Lucky Jet WD/ABS
514 Wilson, L (Bairnsdale DDOC) Yeoville Dragonheart DQ
541 Fulton, J (Warrnambool) KellynotGemma WD/ABS
516 Mahoney, S (K9 Agility) Rozate Ruby Jewel DQ

06/05/2018: Event 12e

Masters Jumping

Roger Padfield

STATUS : FINALISED
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT 0.00

Place/Qual

1

CAT#

603
601

Handler (Club)

Howard, K
Sleeth, C

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Ballaarat Dog Obedience Club Inc

Pedigree Name
Rogue

Bluegrace Sea Calling

DATE: 06/05/2018

Dog's Time

39.88

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
WD/ABS
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